$222,700 - 329 W Fairhaven Road, Kearny

MLS® #6863902

$222,700
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,254 sqft
Residential on O Acres

KEARNY SUBDIVISION, Kearny, AZ

This is your chance to buy a fully remodeled
home in a great area of Kearny. Over $100k
was spent on remodeling the property. home
was taken down to the studs, floorplan was
redesigned for functionality and was
completely remodeled Home features new
roof, new electrical lines and panel, new A/C
and ducting, All new sewer and PEX water
lines, Brand new windows, New wood plank
tile, new appliances, hot water tank, white
shaker cabinets, stucco exterior, new
interior/exterior paint, garage door, garage
door opener, new tile showers, fans/lighting,
recessed lighting, granite countertops,
baseboards & trim, blown in insulation,
driveway, landscape rock, drywall, barn door
and faucets. Home was finished with the
newest features and looks amazing. Come
take a look, your client will love it

Built in 1959

Essential Information

MLS® # 6863902
Price $222,700
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00
Square Footage 1,254
Acres 0.16
Year Built 1959

Type Residential



Sub-Type
Style
Status

Single Family Residence
Ranch
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
# of Garages
View

Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Heating
Cooling
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Lot Description
Roof
Construction

329 W Fairhaven Road
KEARNY SUBDIVISION
Kearny

Pinal

AZ

85137

APS

2

1
Mountain(s)
None

High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Eat-in Kitchen, 3/4 Bath Master
Bdrm

Electric
Central Air
None

1

Dirt Back, Gravel/Stone Front
Composition
Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted, Block

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle

High

Listing Details
Listing Office

Ray Unified District
Ray Elementary School
Ray Elementary School
Ray Jr/Sr High School

HomeSmart Lifestyles
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